
Important addresses: 9:00 Electricity markets and the role 9:00 Blowing in the wind - how reliable is the 

Hotel Krystal of renewables and nuclear renewable energy supply? 
J. Martího 2, tram # 5, 20, 26 Prof. Reinhard Haas, Vienna University of Tech. Dipl.-Ing. Alois Tost

and night tram 51 - station Nad Džbánem 10:30 Coffee break University of Economics Prague

ČVUT - lecture room 10:45 Energy and CO 2  emissions in transport 10:15 Coffee break

Šolínova 7 (corner of streets Zikova and Šolínova) Dr. Amela Ajanovic, Vienna University of Tech. 10:30 Part II - Simulation game

Kloknerův ustav, room Z2-B1 233, 1st floor 12:15 Lunch break at Mensa 12:30 Lunch break at Mensa

Restaurace Pod Loubím 13:30 How to write a seminar paper and research 13:15 Visit of university atomic reactor  at the

Evropská 26, tram station Dejvická topics - part I. Prof. Reinhard Haas , Charles University in Prague

Mensa Studenský dům Dr. Amela Ajanovic and Dipl.-Ing. Jiří Louda Dipl.-Ing. Jiří Louda

Bílá 90 16:00 End of day University of Economics, Prague

16:30 End of day

17:00 Arrival of Austrian students

19:00 Dinner at Restaurace Pod Loubím 19:00 Dinner at Restaurace Pod Loubím 19:00 Dinner at Restaurace Pod Loubím

for Austrian participants for Austrian participants for Austrian participants

8:45 Registration

9:00 Welcome address and introduction 8:30 Departure (by bus, meeting point: Czech Tech. 9:00 Discussion of topics for seminar papers

prof. Jiřina Jílkova University, Šolínova 7 part II. - research question and abstracts

Vice-rector of Jan Evangelista Purkyně Excursion to small hydropower platns Dipl-Ing. Jiří Louda

University in Ústí nad Labem in Litoměřice and Miřejovice University of Economics Prague

9:15 Energy Economics - Introduction doc. J. Knapek, Czech Tech. Uni. prof. Jiřina Jílkova

Prof. Reinhard Haas doc. Jaroslav Knapek, Vice-rector of Jan Evangelista Purkyně 

Vienna University of Technology Czech Technical University Prague University in Ústí nad Labem

10:45 Coffee break 13:30 Lunch break at Mensa 11:30 Lunch break at Mensa

11:00 Part II and discussion 14:30 Nuclear energy - to be or not to be 13:00 Free afternoon

12:45 Lunch break at Mensa Prof. František Janouch 19:00 Dinner at Restaurace Pod Loubím

14:00 The optimal use of biomass in the CR Royal Institut Stockholm for Austrian and Czech participants

doc. Jaroslav Knapek, 16:00 End of day

Czech Technical University Prague

16:00 Coffee break

16:15 Part II and discussion 19:00 Dinner at Restaurace Pod Loubím

17:15 End of day for Austrian and Czech participants

19:00 Dinner at Restaurace Pod Loubím

for Austrian and Czech participants

Interdisciplinary Winterschool 2014 on "The Future of Energy Systems in Austria and the Czech Republic"

Sunday, February 2nd, 2014 Tuesday,  February 4
th

, 2014 Thursday, February 6
th

, 2014

Monday, February 3rd, 2014 Wednesday, February 5
th

, 2014 Friday, February 7
th

, 2014

 
 

 



 


